,		_
Kal	00003575	
101		

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	idress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	<u></u>
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	Office Use On	lv

7



03/11/24--01034--0:7 ++43.75





•	·, ·	
•		

## **COVER LETTER**

**TO:** Amendment Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: TECHNICAL OPTIONS INC

(Name of Corporation)

DOCUMENT NUMBER: F01000005575

The enclosed withdrawal application and fee are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

DIANE ANDREWS

		(Name of Person)		****** ******
TECHNIC	AL OPTIONS INC			
		(Firm/Company)		
213 DAYT	ON RD NE			<u>.</u>
		(Address)	·	50 :J
NEWARK	. OH 43055			C) C1
	(C	City/State and Zip code)		
For further inform	ation concerning this mat	ter, please call:		
DIANE ANDREWS		740 3449 at ( )	735	
(Na	me of Person)	(Area Code a	& Daytime Telephone N	vumber)
Enclosed is a chec	k for the amount:	$\bigcirc$		
S35 Filing Fee	S43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	<ul> <li>\$43.75 Filing Fee &amp; Certified Copy (Additional copy is Enclosed)</li> </ul>	S52.50 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status Copy (Additional context)	
P.O. Box 6	it Section Corporations	<u>Street Address:</u> Amendment Sect Division of Corp The Centre of Ta 2415 N. Monroe Tallahassee, FL	oorations illahassee Street, Suite 810	

## APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR WITHDRAWAL OF AUTHORITY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS OR CONDUCT AFFAIRS IN FLORIDA

TECHNICAL OPTIONS INC

(Name of Corporation)

F01000005575

(Document Number of Corporation (if known)

OHIO 02/14/1991

(Incorporated Under Laws of and date authorized to transact business/conduct its affairs)

This corporation is no longer transacting business or conducting affairs within the State of Florida and hereby voluntarily surrenders its authority to transact business or conduct affairs in Florida.

This corporation revokes the authority of its registered agent in Florida to accept service on its behalf and appoints the Department of State as its agent for service of process based on a cause of action arising during the time it was authorized to transact business or conduct affairs in Florida.

The following is a current mailing address for the corporation:

	••••• •••	213 DAYTON RD NE
		(Mailing Address)
		NEWARK, OH 43055
address.		(City/ State /Zip) orporation agrees to notify the Department of State in the furth
	02/27/2023 (Date)	(Signature of a director, president or other officer - if in the hands of a receiver or other court appointed fiduciary, by that fiduciary)
, <u> </u>	PRESIDENT (Title of person signing)	STEPHEN ANDREWS (Typed or printed name of person signing)
	future of any change in its mailing a 02/27/2023 (Date) PRESIDENT	(City/ State /Zip) orporation agrees to notify the Department of State in the future (Signature of a director, president or other officer - if in the hands of a receiver or other court appointed fiduciary, by that fiduciary) STEPHEN ANDREWS

FILING FEE \$35